
Tolleranza dimensioni ± 5%

Dimension tolerance ± 5%

 420 

 420 

 6 

 300 

180

Ø45

15
0

SEZIONE A-A

A

A

Ø70

880

500

MOON 42 H18

Art. 5501 - 42 x 42 Cm - 12 Kg - 8 L.
Lavabo da appoggio

Lay-on washbasin

Lavabo à poser

Aufsatzwaschbecken 

Lavabo de apoyo

Раковина умывальника накладная


